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HB 5031, Department of Human Services: Seniors and People With

Disabilities — Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 82A
003 Chair Westlund Calls the meeting to order at 1:05 p.m.
005 Chair Westlund Opens Public Hearing on HB 5031, Department of Human
Services: Seniors and People With Disabilities.
014 John Britton, Legislative
Fiscal Office
026 Chair Westlund
030 James Toews, Assistant
Director, Seniors and
People with Disabilities,
Department of Human
Services
044 Julia Huddleston,
Seniors and People with
Disabilities, Department
of Human Services
135 Mr. Toews
143 Chair Westlund
146 Mr. Toews
148 Ms. Huddleston
152 Sen. Gordly
156 Ms. Huddleston
177 Sen. Winters
183 Ms. Huddleston
185 Sen. Winters
195 Sen. Gordly
196 Mr. Toews
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277
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313
323
332
346
400
411
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437
TAPE 83A

001
051

064
066
068
074
076
092
101
114
116
125
127
137
154
177
181
199
214
216
225

236
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290
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Chair Westlund
Rep. Nathanson
Mr. Toews

Rep. Nathanson
Mr. Toews

Sen. Winters
Mr. Toews

Sen. Winters
Mr. Toews

Sen. Winters

Mr. Toews

Mr. Toews
Sen. Morrisette

Mr. Toews

Sen. Morrisette
Mr. Britton

Rep. Kotek

Mr. Toews

Mr. Britton

Rep. Nathanson
Chair Westlund
Mr. Toews

Sen. Westlund
Rep. Nathanson
Chair Westlund
Sen. Morrisette
Mr. Toews

Sen. Winters
Mr. Toews
Chair Westlund
Mr. Britton

Deanna Hartwig,
Administrator Federal
Reporting and Financial
Eligibility, Seniors and
People with Disabilities,
Department of Human
Services

Chair Westlund
Sen. Gordly
Mr. Toews
Sen. Gordly
Mr. Britton

Continues his testimony.
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374
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431

441

451
TAPE 82B

001
005

006
011
012
017
044

068
070
080
083
085
110
119
143
147
167
168
194
201
203
205
217
227
231

Mr. Toews
Sen. Morrisette
Mr. Toews
Rep. Kotek
Chair Westlund
Mr. Toews
Chair Westlund
Mr. Toews

Mary Gear,
Administrator, Licensing
and Quality of Care,
Seniors and People with
Disabilities, Department
of Human Services

Chair Westlund
Mr. Toews
Chair Westlund

Chair Westlund
Mr. Toews

Chair Westlund
Mr. Toews
Chair Westlund
Mr. Toews

Ms. Gear

Chair Westlund
Ms. Gear

Sen. Morrisette
Chair Westlund
Ms. Gear
Chair Westlund
Ms. Gear
Chair Westlund
Mr. Toews
Chair Westlund
Mr. Toews
Sen. Morrisette
Mr. Toews
Sen. Morrisette
Ms. Gear

Sen. Morrisette
Ms. Gear

Mr. Toews

Continues his comment to Mr. Toews.

Presents memo from the agency on Medicaid Capacity in
Community Settings (Exhibit #1).



249
258
261
266
273
286
306
323

Sen. Morrisette
Chair Westlund
Sen. Morrisette
Ms. Gear

Mr. Toews
Chair Westlund
Mr. Toews
Chair Westlund

Adjourns the meeting at 2:30 p.m.



