## JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS – 2007 SESSION HUMAN SERVICES SUBCOMMITTEE

## MEETING INDEX

April 25, 2007 Hearing Room F 1:00 p.m. Tapes: 82, 83A Members Present: Sen. Westlund Rep. Boone, Vice-Chair Rep. Nathanson Sen. Gordly Sen. Winters Rep. Kotek Sen. Bates Sen. Morrisette, ex officio Members Excused: Sen. Carter, Chair Rep. Morgan **Rep. Garrard** Staff Present: John Britton, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Eric Sorenson, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office HB 5031, Department of Human Services: Seniors and People With Measures or Issues Heard: **Disabilities – Public Hearing** 

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter	Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 82A		
003	Chair Westlund	Calls the meeting to order at 1:05 p.m.
005	Chair Westlund	<b>Opens Public Hearing</b> on HB 5031, Department of Human Services: Seniors and People With Disabilities.
014	John Britton, Legislative Fiscal Office	
026	Chair Westlund	
030	James Toews, Assistant Director, Seniors and People with Disabilities, Department of Human Services	
044	Julia Huddleston, Seniors and People with Disabilities, Department of Human Services	
135	Mr. Toews	
143	Chair Westlund	
146	Mr. Toews	
148	Ms. Huddleston	
152	Sen. Gordly	
156	Ms. Huddleston	
177	Sen. Winters	
183	Ms. Huddleston	
185	Sen. Winters	
195	Sen. Gordly	
196	Mr. Toews	

264	Chair Westlund	
277	Rep. Nathanson	
289	Mr. Toews	
313	Rep. Nathanson	
323	Mr. Toews	
332	Sen. Winters	
346	Mr. Toews	
400	Sen. Winters	
411	Mr. Toews	
425	Sen. Winters	
437	Mr. Toews	
TAPE 83A		
001	Mr. Toews	Continues his testimony.
051	Sen. Morrisette	
064	Mr. Toews	
066	Sen. Morrisette	
068	Mr. Britton	
074	Rep. Kotek	
076	Mr. Toews	
092	Mr. Britton	
101	Rep. Nathanson	
114	Chair Westlund	
116	Mr. Toews	
125	Sen. Westlund	
127	Rep. Nathanson	
137	Chair Westlund	
154	Sen. Morrisette	
177	Mr. Toews	
181	Sen. Winters	
199	Mr. Toews	
214	Chair Westlund	
216	Mr. Britton	
225	Deanna Hartwig, Administrator Federal Reporting and Financial Eligibility, Seniors and People with Disabilities, Department of Human Services	Lookup name
236	Chair Westlund	
240	Sen. Gordly	
250	Mr. Toews	
290	Sen. Gordly	
292	Mr. Britton	

306	Mr. Toews	
312	Sen. Morrisette	
325	Mr. Toews	
334	Rep. Kotek	
338	Chair Westlund	
354	Mr. Toews	
359	Chair Westlund	
374	Mr. Toews	
349	Mary Gear, Administrator, Licensing and Quality of Care, Seniors and People with Disabilities, Department of Human Services	
431	Chair Westlund	
441	Mr. Toews	
451	Chair Westlund	
TAPE 82B		
001	Chair Westlund	Continues his comment to Mr. Toews.
005	Mr. Toews	
006	Chair Westlund Mr. Toews	
011 012	Chair Westlund	
	Mr. Toews	
017 044	Mr. Toews Ms. Gear	Procents memo from the agonay on Madigaid Canacity in
044	WS. Geal	Presents memo from the agency on Medicaid Capacity in Community Settings (Exhibit #1).
068	Chair Westlund	
070	Ms. Gear	
080	Sen. Morrisette	
083	Chair Westlund	
085	Ms. Gear	
110	Chair Westlund	
119	Ms. Gear	
143	Chair Westlund	
147	Mr. Toews	
167	Chair Westlund	
168	Mr. Toews	
194	Sen. Morrisette	
201	Mr. Toews	
203	Sen. Morrisette	
205	Ms. Gear	
217	Sen. Morrisette	
227	Ms. Gear	
231	Mr. Toews	

249	Sen. Morrisette
258	Chair Westlund
261	Sen. Morrisette
266	Ms. Gear
273	Mr. Toews
286	Chair Westlund
306	Mr. Toews
323	Chair Westlund

Adjourns the meeting at 2:30 p.m.